
Be Prepared! 

A major disaster can happen at 
anytime. You can prepare yourself 
and your family by supplying these 

essential items that can save your life 
in the event of a major emergency. 

A supply guide for disasters  
lasting up to ten days or more. 

For more information, contact Jack McHugh at (650) 726-0794. 



All items neatly packed. 

Tent, Mats (2), Tent, Sleeping Bags (2), Dog Bowls, Pictures, Leashes 

Table display all items. 



Rain Gear, Gloves, Duffel Bags, First Aid,  
Medicine Pouch, Duct Tape, Dry Food, Kitchen Pouch, Spices 

Survival Kit, Flash Light, Compass, Light,  
Eye Glasses, Dry Food, Swiss Knife, Hooks & Clips 

Eye Glasses, Spoon, Fork, Knives, Toothpaste, Toothbrush, 
 Swiss Knife, Matches, Can Opener, Rope Clamps 



Money, Rawhide, Compass, Playing Cards, Car Keys, Cords 

Socks, T-Shirts, Sweat Suits, T-Shirts, Towels 

Backpack, Rope, Water, Mat, Earthquake Brochure 



Plastic Knives, Spoons, Forks, Pouch, Propane, Radio 

Propane, Stove, Lantern, Pots & Pans 

Kitchen Pouch 



First Aid Pouch, Advil, Soap, Dry Food 

Rain Suit 

Dog & Cat Pictures, Leashes 



MRE, Military Food/Ready to Eat 

Pots & Pans 

MRE, Military Food 



Survival Knife, Fishing Line & Hook, Fork & Knife 

Bin, Compass, Eye Glasses, Insurance Policy, Writing Material 



_____ Backpack 
_____ Bin  
_____ Can Opener  
_____ Car Keys 
_____ Compass 
_____ Cords 
_____ Dog Bowl(s) 
_____ Dry Food 
_____ Duct Tape 
_____ Duffel Bag(s) 
_____ Earthquake Brochure 
_____ Eye Glasses 
_____ First Aid/Medicine Pouch 
_____ Fishing Line & Hook  
_____ Flash Light 
_____ Gloves 
_____ Hooks & Clips  
_____ Insurance Policy 
_____ Kitchen Pouches 
_____ Lantern  
_____ Leashes 
_____ Light 
_____ Matches 
_____ Mats (2) 
_____ Money 
_____ MRI (Military Food/Ready to Eat) 
_____ Pictures/Animal Pictures 
_____ Plastic Knives, Spoons, Forks 

_____ Playing Cards 
_____ Pots & Pans 
_____ Pouch 
_____ Propane 
_____ Radio 
_____ Rain Gear 
_____ Rain Suite 
_____ Rawhide 
_____ Rope 
_____ Rope Clamps 
_____ Sleeping Bags (2) 
_____ Soap 
_____ Socks 
_____ Spices 
_____ Spoon, Fork, Knives 
_____ Stove 
_____ Survival Kit  
_____ Survival Knife  
_____ Sweat Suits 
_____ Swiss Knife 
_____ Tent(s) 
_____ Toothbrush 
_____ Toothpaste 
_____ Towels 
_____ T-Shirts 
_____ Water 
_____ Writing Material 
 

Supply Check List 
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